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Nom
DONZALLAZ
STETTLER
CHOFFAT
RISSE
DELACRETAZ
CAPT
BERTRAND
GANTY
TALON
MERCIER
GRIN
BUFFET
BURDET
LUGRIN
CHAUPOND
CHEVALLEY
TANNER
WIDMER
PERNET
ROCHAT
CIAMPI
SENGLET
ALLAMAN
FAVRE

JUD
JOMINI
GILLIAND
ZURCHER
RITTER
MOUNIR
TACHERON
PACHE
BLUM
HERMANN
ROSSI
ROUGE
MARTIN
DESMEULES
BOVEY
SAVARY
COMTE
KAMPF
OBERER
VILLIGER
LEWIS
MAILLARD
RUCHTY
ZURCHER
MACCAUD
PERNET
GUEX
GERHARD

Prénom
Roger
Maurice
Etienne
Auguste
Francis
Frangois
Frédéric
Alexis
Michel
Bernard
Michel
Blaise
Willy
Claude
Daniel
Jacques
Pierre-Gilbert
Eugéne
Jean
Pierre
Antonio
Rémy
Jean-Pierre
Jean-Paul
Marcel
Lucien
Georges-André
Albert
Michel
Jacky
Rémy
Frangois
Michel
Marcel
Francis
André
Roland
Michel
Gilbert
Jean-Daniel
Gérald
Samuel
Friedrich
Christian
John
René
Charles
Norbert
Frangois
Jean-Frangois
Edouard
Philippe

Jour
17
11

3
9
7
26
3
22
13
28
25
29
25
3
17
11
27
23
26
25
24
7
19
7
4
17
31
20
3
8
10
29
6
26
26
10
12
28
26
27
25
24
19
18
1
29
17
9
16
28
17
13

Cible "Léman" Cat D

Mois
11
12

4
4
9
6
11
10
7
4
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Année
1939
1955
1950
1949
1954
1957
1958
1944
1940
1937
1940
1956
1939
1948
1949
1950
1954
1943
1945
1949
1946
1946
1949
1957
1949
1954
1952
1946
1943
1955
1944
1950
1950
1930
1947
1947
1948
1950
1958
1954
1946
1952
1947
1954
1955
1931
1942
1949
1934
1943
1935
1952

Résultat
548
547
540
537
532
528
527
525
523
520
518
518
514
513
512
509
508
502
501
488
487
485
485
485
481
478
476
473
470
469
468
467
466
465
465
462
453
449
449
448
443
438
436
434
431
423
422
395
389
365
293
288



